BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

ISIN: CH0025536027

Overview

2024/04/25 15:37:27

Price
576.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.35% (-2.00)

CH0025536027
BCHN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

1,993 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

575.00 CHF (16)
577.00 CHF (62)
578.00 CHF
581.00 CHF
573.00 CHF
578.00 CHF
577.352816 CHF
1,651
953,209.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0025536027&ID_NOTATION=15092292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0025536027&ID_NOTATION=15092292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14102a10ec8b00632a23bb58fdfabe30c4b8bc663a7e85f0ae514accb84e0577&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d94c9fa5b4575940e&time=1714140685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5720e6da44b13f51402b7a25c9690a12f83d615a29788f29a1426838edec6170&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4be0a1e9aa084d23&time=1714140685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c40014e56542f85fe1a18c45bddb5cd21d21c98d075b5be576801e173cd691d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ec40d79de5c85526&time=1714140685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abe4d31edeb6472f3bbb0edfc349bb7f826a5c63a21f90f025b9f46b8e8d10c2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7ea2733586f9cc92&time=1714140685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89f25191a00e0c4a251e82199cc65197c04b6aa037d12158fdea70cb4963fde6&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=527bfcee7dd28f3a6&time=1714140685&tool=RSC

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

Details

2024/04/25 15:37:27

Price
576.00 CHF

Difference ©  -0.35%(-2.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0025536027
Symbol BCHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,993 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 575.00 CHF (16)
Ask (Ask size) 577.00 CHF (62)
Open 578.00 CHF
High 581.00 CHF
Low 573.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 578.00 CHF
VWAP 577.352816 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,651
Trading volume 953,209.50
Number of trades 150
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.94% +3.58% +76.22%
Perf (abs.) +104.00 +20.00 +250.00
Beta 0.83 0.80 1.01
Volatility  26.10 26.74 31.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 230.00 EUR
28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 15:37 576.00 CHF
25

London Stock 2023/11/ 10:54 497.25 CHF

Exchange 21

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 228.00 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 231.50 EUR

607.00 CHF (2024/04/12
450.00 CHF (2024/02/13
617.00 CHF (2023/06/14
435.50 CHF (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.95

0.17

0.00

0.00

588.40 CHF (5,189
573.40 CHF (5,846
518.13 CHF (4,999

)
)
)
515.71 CHF (5,255)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

7

150
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15092292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15115129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15130919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15115127

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG
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BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HLDG AG

Company profile

Company Logo

@ Burckhardt Compression

Contact Details

BURCKHARDT COMPRESSION HOLDING
AG

Franz-Burckhardt-Strasse 5 - 8404
Winterthur

Telefon: +41-52-262-55-00
Fax: +41-52-262-00-51
E-mail: info@burckhardtcompression.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Fabrice Billard Chairman of Managing

Andreas
Brautsch

Rainer Dubi

Rolf Brandli

Vanessa
Valentin

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Monika Krusi
Schadle

Stephan Bross
David Dean
Maria Teresa
Vacalli

Urs Leinhauser

Ton Blichner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@burckhardtcompression.com
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